
2018

ALABAMA
CRIMSON TIDE

FOOTBALL

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT

Sat, Sept 1	 vs Louisville*	 8:00 PM ET	 ABC	 _____________

Sat, Sept 8	 vs Arkansas State	 3:30 PM ET	 ESPN2	 _____________

Sat, Sept 15	 @ Ole Miss	 7:00 PM ET	 ESPN	 _____________

Sat, Sept 22	 vs Texas A&M	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Sept 29	 vs Louisiana	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Oct 6	 @ Arkansas	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Oct 13	 vs Missouri	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Oct 20	 @ Tennessee	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Nov 3	 @ LSU	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Nov 10	 vs Miss St	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Nov 17	 vs The Citadel	 TBD		  _____________

Sat, Nov 24	 vs Auburn	 TBD		  _____________

*NEUTRAL SITE
TEMPLATETROVE.COM


